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Ronde des Compagnons 2014 SCRATCH - 10 Kilomètres
Sexe Cat.

14 Décembre 2014

1 SE M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES1 1 0:31:29 03 - MOULINS168PEIXOTO Jérémy
2 SE M NON LICENCIE 2 2 0:01:06  0:01:06 0:32:35 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN173CHENA Safir
3 SE M LIMAGNE ATHLETES ENDURANC3 3 0:00:01  0:01:07 0:32:36 03 - CUSSET 83GROLLET Laurent
4 V1 M VICHY TRI 4 1 0:02:11  0:03:18 0:34:47 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE232RODRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre
5 V2 M NON LICENCIE 5 1 0:00:35  0:03:53 0:35:22 03 - CREUZIER LE NEU200AGUES François
6 SE M BELLERICE SPORTS CYCLISTE 6 4 0:00:01  0:03:54 0:35:23 03 - VICHY 87VALLIN Thomas
7 SE M RC VICHY 7 5 0:00:05  0:03:59 0:35:28 03 - VICHY 12GENESTE Julien
8 V1 M RC VICHY 8 2 0:00:06  0:04:05 0:35:34 03 - LAPALISSE198RAQUIN Guy
9 SE M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 9 6 0:00:06  0:04:11 0:35:40 03 - MONTLUCON125SAMOEY Ludovic
10 V1 M NON LICENCIE 10 3 0:00:45  0:04:56 0:36:25 03 - TREVOL133VIDARD ROUSSEAU Jérôme
11 V1 M RUNNING SHOP CLERMONT FD11 4 0:00:06  0:05:02 0:36:31 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN 28CHERION Joël
12 SE M VICHY TRI 12 7 0:00:02  0:05:04 0:36:33 03 - MARCENAT 77MORIN Ludovic
13 V1 M USPC ATHLETISME 13 5 0:00:20  0:05:24 0:36:53 03 - DOYET155PRINET Franck
14 V1 M NON LICENCIE 14 6 0:00:01  0:05:25 0:36:54 03 - MOLLES236MELLERET Patrick
15 SE M COURIR A CUSSET 15 8 0:00:03  0:05:28 0:36:57 03 - LE MAYET DE MON108BOICHU Jonathan
16 SE M RC VICHY 16 9 0:00:01  0:05:29 0:36:58 63 - ST GENES DU RET217MOULIN Franck
17 V2 M DYNAMIK 17 2 0:00:04  0:05:33 0:37:02 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN 46ALI-CHIKH Areski
18 ES M NON LICENCIE 18 1 0:00:07  0:05:40 0:37:09 03 - VICHY255GAZAL Cédric
19 SE M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 19 10 0:00:03  0:05:43 0:37:12 03 - MONTLUCON126BOUDEAUD Joan
20 SE M ASSOCIATION COUREURS DES20 11 0:00:37  0:06:20 0:37:49 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR 96MALEVIALLE Guillaume
21 V1 M ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE EFFI 21 7 0:00:04  0:06:24 0:37:53 63 - EFFIAT 24GARDENT Thierry
22 ES M ASSOCIATION COUREURS DES22 2 0:00:04  0:06:28 0:37:57 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR224CHATARD Julien
23 SE M NON LICENCIE 23 12 0:00:02  0:06:30 0:37:59 03 - ST GERMAIN DES257GENESTE Sébastien
24 V1 M USPC ATHLETISME 24 8 0:00:02  0:06:32 0:38:01 03 - COMMENTRY153CABASSUT Christophe
25 V3 M AS ROMAGNAT 25 1 0:00:04  0:06:36 0:38:05 63 - SAYAT163HEBRARD Jean-Paul
26 V2 M RUNNING SHOP CLERMONT FD26 3 0:00:12  0:06:48 0:38:17 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN171PAGES Patrick
27 V1 M USSP COURSE ET NATURE 27 9 0:00:16  0:07:04 0:38:33 03 - VARENNES SUR AL 73COMMEAU Richard
28 SE M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 28 13 0:00:04  0:07:08 0:38:37 03 - MONTLUCON130LACROIX Arnaud
29 V1 M U.C.C.V 29 10 0:00:05  0:07:13 0:38:42 03 - LE VERNET192DESMONO David
30 V2 M ACFA 30 4 0:00:03  0:07:16 0:38:45 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN162ISACCO Patrick
31 SE M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES31 14 0:00:04  0:07:20 0:38:49 58 - ST GERMAIN CHAS118STELLATO Samuel
32 V2 M NON LICENCIEE 32 5 0:00:04  0:07:24 0:38:53 03 - CHARMEIL 36DUCHET Patrick
33 SE M NON LICENCIE 33 15 0:00:02  0:07:26 0:38:55 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN250PESCARNONA Rémi
34 V1 M WED RUN RUNNING SHOP 34 11 0:00:04  0:07:30 0:38:59 63 - ST OURS150VILLATTE Philippe
35 GENESTE Emilie 231 SE F  0:39:03 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 1 1 0:00:04  0:07:34
36 V2 M NON LICENCIE 35 6 0:00:14  0:07:48 0:39:17 03 - YZEURE222LENOIR Pascal
37 V1 M FRATERNELLE 36 12 0:00:04  0:07:52 0:39:21 63 - THIERS181SMAILI Karim
38 V1 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES37 13 0:00:01  0:07:53 0:39:22 03 - MOULINS135DAGOIS Eric
39 SE M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES38 16 0:00:02  0:07:55 0:39:24 03 - MOULINS  6BOURGEOT Julien
40 JU M NON LICENCIE 39 1 0:00:02  0:07:57 0:39:26 03 - SOUVIGNY220MELY Baptiste
41 V1 M RC VICHY 40 14 0:00:02  0:07:59 0:39:28 03 - MARCENAT160MARTIN David
42 V2 M MONTLUCON ATHLETISME 41 7 0:00:04  0:08:03 0:39:32 03 - MONTLUCON170AUDEBERT Daniel
43 V1 M NON LICENCEE 42 15 0:00:02  0:08:05 0:39:34 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN  1SCHWAL Jean Michel
44 V3 M NON LICENCEE 43 2 0:00:09  0:08:14 0:39:43 03 - ABREST  8BICHET Gérard
45 SE M TEAM TRAIL EMILIE 44 17 0:00:02  0:08:16 0:39:45 63 - COMBRONDE186GRIFFET Mathieu
46 V2 M NON LICENCIE 45 8 0:00:05  0:08:21 0:39:50 03 - MOULINS177REVILLER Thierry
47 SE M DYNAMIK 46 18 0:00:01  0:08:22 0:39:51 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN 54ARNAUD Aurélien
48 V1 M A.S F.P.T 47 16 0:00:02  0:08:24 0:39:53 71 - MONT 74DUC Stéphane
49 V2 M NON LICENCIE 48 9 0:00:09  0:08:33 0:40:02 03 - VILLEBRET 60LEPETIT Eric
50 V2 M LES FOULEES MEZELLOISE 49 10 0:00:03  0:08:36 0:40:05 63 - MEZEL152KREWCUN Philippe
51 V1 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES50 17 0:00:04  0:08:40 0:40:09 03 - NEUILLY LE REAL 75DUCAROUGE Denis
52 V1 M VETERANS ST YORRE 51 18 0:00:02  0:08:42 0:40:11 03 - ABREST175COUTURIER Franck
53 SE M NON LICENCIE 52 19 0:00:17  0:08:59 0:40:28 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN249ALLOUCHERY Gautier
54 SE M NON LICENCIE 53 20 0:00:06  0:09:05 0:40:34 03 - ST REMY EN ROLL238ROCHR Mathibu
55 SE M NON LICENCEE 54 21 0:00:08  0:09:13 0:40:42 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR  3BONNAMOUR Vincent
56 V1 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES55 19 0:00:05  0:09:18 0:40:47 58 - ST PARIZE LE CH121GARNIER Dominique
57 V1 M TEAM CHANKAS 56 20 0:00:14  0:09:32 0:41:01 03 - VILLEBRET218PIGOIS Eric
58 V1 M VARUNING 57 21 0:00:02  0:09:34 0:41:03 03 - CRECHY 84FOUQUET Arnaud
59 V1 M LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY58 22 0:00:05  0:09:39 0:41:08 71 - BOURBON LANCY211MOSCATELLI Frédéric
60 SE M DYNAMIK 59 22 0:00:01  0:09:40 0:41:09 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN 47AUCOUTURIER Julien
61 V1 M NON LICENCIE 60 23 0:00:04  0:09:44 0:41:13 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR254LELUC Nicolas
62 MAILLARD Florie  15 SE F  0:41:18 63 - CLERMONT FERRANNON LICENCEE 2 2 0:00:05  0:09:49
63 ES M NON LICENCIE 61 3 0:00:01  0:09:50 0:41:19 03 - VICHY258EL MAARY Youness
64 V1 M NON LICENCIE 62 24 0:00:08  0:09:58 0:41:27 03 - ST PONT 91BOISSEAU Stéphane
65 V3 M FC GUEUGNON 63 3 0:00:05  0:10:03 0:41:32 71 - GUEUGNON 67JACOB Robert
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66 CAM NON LICENCEE 64 1 0:00:11  0:10:14 0:41:43 63 - LA CROUZILLE  5JACQUOT Nicolas
67 V1 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES65 25 0:00:01  0:10:15 0:41:44 03 - MOULINS 20BENCHETRIT Lionel
68 SE M NON LICENCIE 66 23 0:00:03  0:10:18 0:41:47 03 - VAUX226HENRION Eric
69 V1 M NON LICENCIE 67 26 0:00:04  0:10:22 0:41:51 03 - SAULZET 82BUSSEROLLES Jérôme
70 V3 M RC VICHY 68 4 0:00:05  0:10:27 0:41:56 03 - SERBANNES 26CADRAN Patrice
71 V1 M NON LICENCIE 69 27 0:00:02  0:10:29 0:41:58 03 - CREUZIER LE NEU205GABARD David
72 SE M ASSOCIATION COUREURS DES70 24 0:00:05  0:10:34 0:42:03 03 - VERNEUIL EN BOU  2BEYLOT Bertrand
73 SE M NON LICENCIE 71 25 0:00:03  0:10:37 0:42:06 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN246LEBECQUE Benjamin
74 V2 M NON LICENCIE 72 11 0:00:16  0:10:53 0:42:22 03 - VENDAT178GMYR Michel
75 V3 M BELLERIVE SPORTS CYCLISTE 73 5 0:00:19  0:11:12 0:42:41 03 - ABREST138MARIDET Roland
76 SE M WAVIN 74 26 0:00:14  0:11:26 0:42:55 03 - VICHY183ROLAND Baptiste
77 SE M NON LICENCIE 75 27 0:00:08  0:11:34 0:43:03 03 - ST BONNET DE RO 80AMIGO Anthony
78 V2 M NON LICENCIE 76 12 0:00:01  0:11:35 0:43:04 03 - AGONGES166FAVAREL François
79 DIFALLAH Malika 182 V1 F  0:43:07 03 - BIOZAT RC VICHY 3 1 0:00:03  0:11:38
80 V2 M NON LICENCIE 77 13 0:00:02  0:11:40 0:43:09 03 - YGRANDE165MONCE Bertrand
81 V3 M COURIR A CUSSET 78 6 0:00:09  0:11:49 0:43:18 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A111MARTINEZ Michel
82 PEZERY Gaetan 187 SE F  0:43:20 03 - BESSAY SUR ALLI EACC DOMPIERRE 4 3 0:00:02  0:11:51
83 SE M NON LICENCIEE 79 28 0:00:05  0:11:56 0:43:25 03 - MOULINS 42PECOT Steve
84 V2 M COURIR A CUSSET 80 14 0:00:12  0:12:08 0:43:37 03 - CUSSET101CHERVY Pascal
85 V3 M COURIR A CUSSET 81 7 0:00:01  0:12:09 0:43:38 03 - CHARMEIL113BOUENOU Pascal
86 V1 M NON LICENCEE 82 28 0:00:05  0:12:14 0:43:43 03 - ST GERMAIN DES 11ROCHE Serge
87 V1 M NON LICENCIE 83 29 0:00:02  0:12:16 0:43:45 03 - CHAREIL CINTRAT 65AMY Jérôme
88 SOURDON Emmanuelle 214 SE F  0:43:47 63 - ST GENES DU RET RC VICHY 5 4 0:00:02  0:12:18
89 V1 M LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY84 30 0:00:04  0:12:22 0:43:51 71 - BOURBON LANCY215BELIN Serge
90 V3 M NON LICENCIE 85 8 0:00:07  0:12:29 0:43:58 03 - DOMERAT227BOUDEAUD Joël
91 SE M NON LICENCIE 86 29 0:00:02  0:12:31 0:44:00 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 25COTTIN Joffrey
92 V2 M MONTLUCON ATHLETISME 87 15 0:00:02  0:12:33 0:44:02 03 - LAVAULT STE ANN139DUVERGER Jean-Pierre
93 LOPES LELO Maria 123 V1 F  0:44:12 03 - YZEURE EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES6 2 0:00:10  0:12:43
94 SE M TRI MOULINS AVERMES YZEUR88 30 0:00:01  0:12:44 0:44:13 03 - MOULINS176MARTINS Mickael
95 V2 M ENTENTE OUEST ALLIER 89 16 0:00:02  0:12:46 0:44:15 03 - MONTLUCON235WATY Jocelyn
96 V1 M NON LICENCIEE 90 31 0:00:08  0:12:54 0:44:23 03 - VARENNES SUR AL 30DAVAUD Patrice
97 V2 M NON LICENCIE 91 17 0:00:02  0:12:56 0:44:25 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A 17CARTON Noël
98 V1 M NON LICENCIE 92 32 0:00:01  0:12:57 0:44:26 03 - NEUILLY LE REAL 81LAUMAIN Thierry
99 VILLAR Hélia  23 SE F  0:44:29 58 - MARZY NON LICENCIEE 7 5 0:00:03  0:13:00
100 V1 M NON LICENCIE 93 33 0:00:10  0:13:10 0:44:39 63 - ST SANDOUX191GARNIER Jérome
101 V2 M RUNNING SHOP CLERMONT FD94 18 0:00:03  0:13:13 0:44:42 63 - AYDAT 34POTAGE Jack
102 V1 M NON LICENCIE 95 34 0:00:16  0:13:29 0:44:58 03 - NEUVY261ARNAUD Christian
103 V2 M NON LICENCIEE 96 19 0:00:03  0:13:32 0:45:01 03 - ABREST 33PLANES Jean Luc
104 V1 M NON LICENCIEE 97 35 0:00:08  0:13:40 0:45:09 71 - BOURBON LANCY 41PARENT Xavier
105 V2 M COURIR A CUSSET 98 20 0:00:06  0:13:46 0:45:15 03 - ST REMY EN ROLL109MERCIER Didier
106 V1 M DYNAMIK 99 36 0:00:03  0:13:49 0:45:18 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN 50BELBEOCH Erwann
107 V2 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES100 21 0:00:04  0:13:53 0:45:22 03 - MOULINS120DA COSTA Bernard
108 PAYANT Nathalie  92 V1 F  0:45:24 03 - FLEURIEL COUREURS DES VIGNES 8 3 0:00:02  0:13:55
109 V1 M NON LICENCIE 101 37 0:00:12  0:14:07 0:45:36 03 - BROUT VERNET245BARBECOT Laurent
110 V3 M ACFA 102 9 0:00:13  0:14:20 0:45:49 63 - CHAMALIERES161BESSON Jean-Yves
111 V3 M VA RUNNING ALLIER 103 10 0:00:01  0:14:21 0:45:50 03 - VARENNES SUR AL 45DO FUNDO Manuel
112 V1 M NON LICENCIE 104 38 0:00:02  0:14:23 0:45:52 63 - ST SANDOUX190ROUZAIRE William
113 V1 M TAM MONTLUCON 105 39 0:00:11  0:14:34 0:46:03 03 - MONTLUCON 90MAUZAT Thierry
114 SE M NON LICENCIEE 106 31 0:00:08  0:14:42 0:46:11 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN 31SANVOISIN Mathias
115 VALDENAIRE Severine 216 V1 F  0:46:17 71 - BOURBON LANCY LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY9 4 0:00:06  0:14:48
116 SE M NON LICENCIEE 107 32 0:00:01  0:14:49 0:46:18 03 - MOULINS 40DEPOORTERE Christophe
117 V1 M NON LICENCIE 108 40 0:00:04  0:14:53 0:46:22 03 - ST MENOUX259RAYNAUD Frédéric
118 V3 M DYNAMIK 109 11 0:00:02  0:14:55 0:46:24 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN 49CHAMPOMIER Bernard
119 FOUQUET Laure  85 V1 F  0:46:38 03 - CRECHY VARUNNIG 10 5 0:00:14  0:15:09
120 V1 M NON LICENCEE 110 41 0:00:07  0:15:16 0:46:45 03 - BAYET 13HEBRARD Olivier
121 V1 M AVC CHANTELLE 111 42 0:00:01  0:15:17 0:46:46 03 - CHANTELLE243FOUILLOT Christophe
122 SE M VARUNING 112 33 0:00:03  0:15:20 0:46:49 03 - VARENNES SUR AL 64GAILLARD Sylvain
123 V1 M T.A.M 113 43 0:00:04  0:15:24 0:46:53 03 - LIGNEROLLES119DURIN Walter
124 V2 M ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE TREV114 22 0:00:02  0:15:26 0:46:55 03 - SAULCET134CIVADE Jérôme
125 V3 M NON LICENCIE 115 12 0:00:02  0:15:28 0:46:57 63 - BLANZAT 70BRUN Jean-Claude
126 V2 M LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY116 23 0:00:01  0:15:29 0:46:58 71 - BOURBON LANCY213PURAVET Christian
127 SE M NON LICENCIE 117 34 0:00:02  0:15:31 0:47:00 03 - BOURBON L ARCHA239DAPHY Florian
128 V2 M VA-RUNNING 118 24 0:00:04  0:15:35 0:47:04 03 - VARENNES SUR AL179BOULERY Patrick
129 V1 M U ST PIERROISE COURSE ET 119 44 0:00:02  0:15:37 0:47:06 03 - VARENNES SUR AL 29HEVIN Pascal
130 SE M VA RUNNING ALLIER 120 35 0:00:01  0:15:38 0:47:07 03 - VARENNES SUR AL 44MARCHAUD Julien
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131 V1 M NON LICENCIE 121 45 0:00:05  0:15:43 0:47:12 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR 72MALLERET Gregory
132 BONNET Laurence 209 V1 F  0:47:13 71 - BOURBON LANCY LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY11 6 0:00:01  0:15:44
133 V1 M NON LICENCIEE 122 46 0:00:13  0:15:57 0:47:26 03 - BEAULON 43TUTOIS Eric
134 SE M NON LICENCIE 123 36 0:00:01  0:15:58 0:47:27 03 - YGRANDE237ARCHER Frederic
135 V2 M NON LICENCIE 124 25 0:00:14  0:16:12 0:47:41 03 - LA CHAPELLE AUX 99FEVEZ Jean-François
136 V2 M NON LICENCIE 125 26 0:00:11  0:16:23 0:47:52 63 - CHAMPS 62GAUME Yves
137 BRUGNON Anaïs  78 SE F  0:47:54 03 - MOULINS EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES12 6 0:00:02  0:16:25
138 V2 M ASSOCIATION COUREURS DES126 27 0:00:02  0:16:27 0:47:56 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR 97BORY Patrice
139 V3 M NON LICENCIE 127 13 0:00:02  0:16:29 0:47:58 03 - VICHY 98BORY Roger
140 V2 M NON LICENCIE 128 28 0:00:02  0:16:31 0:48:00 03 - MONTBEUGNY240SALLARD Pascal
141 SE M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES129 37 0:00:02  0:16:33 0:48:02 03 - AVERMES149SEROUX Jean-Marc
142 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 130 47 0:00:10  0:16:43 0:48:12 03 - MONTLUCON127BRUNET Olivier
143 V1 M NON LICENCIE 131 48 0:00:08  0:16:51 0:48:20 03 - PARAY SOUS BRIA136BERTHOLIER Pierre
144 CAM NON LICENCIE 132 2 0:00:02  0:16:53 0:48:22 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE151VENIANT Simon
145 V1 M NON LICENCIE 133 49 0:00:02  0:16:55 0:48:24 03 - CRESSANGES141FROBERT Alexandre
146 V1 M DYNAMIK 134 50 0:00:01  0:16:56 0:48:25 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN 52HIDIEN Frédéric
147 V1 M NON LICENCIE 135 51 0:00:02  0:16:58 0:48:27 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE167CHERASSE Laurent
148 V1 M NON LICENCIE 136 52 0:00:02  0:17:00 0:48:29 03 - BROUT VERNET248MAGERAND Patrick
149 V3 M NON LICENCIE 137 14 0:00:03  0:17:03 0:48:32 03 - CHANTELLE223TAILLEUX Christian
150 V1 M NON LICENCIE 138 53 0:00:02  0:17:05 0:48:34 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR164DAVAYAT Laurent
151 V2 M COURIR A CUSSET 139 29 0:00:01  0:17:06 0:48:35 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE110JEANNIN Pascal
152 FOUQUET Clarisse  86 JU F  0:48:37 03 - CRECHY EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES13 1 0:00:02  0:17:08
153 SE M NON LICENCIE 140 38 0:00:10  0:17:18 0:48:47 58 - TANNAY 38DEJEAN Fabien
154 V2 M 71 BOURBON LANCY 141 30 0:00:02  0:17:20 0:48:49 71 - BOURBON LANCY199PROS André
155 V3 M PASS RUNNING 142 15 0:00:09  0:17:29 0:48:58 43 - PAULHAC256SCHMITT Pascal
156 ORIS Charlotte 252 SE F  0:49:04 63 - CLERMONT FERRANNON LICENCEE 14 7 0:00:06  0:17:35
157 CABASSUT Rosalie 154 V1 F  0:49:07 03 - COMMENTRY USPC ATHLETISME 15 7 0:00:03  0:17:38
158 V2 M NON LICENCIEE 143 31 0:00:02  0:17:40 0:49:09 03 - BRESSOLLES 39AUGUSTIN Gilles
159 V2 M NON LICENCIE 144 32 0:00:01  0:17:41 0:49:10 03 - ESCUROLLES145GILBERT Denis
160 GIBARD Marine  27 ES F  0:49:15 63 - CLERMONT FERRANSUAPS CLERMONT FERRAND 16 1 0:00:05  0:17:46
161 V3 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES145 16 0:00:16  0:18:02 0:49:31 58 - DECIZE 68MEDINA Dominique
162 V2 M NON LICENCIEE 146 33 0:00:17  0:18:19 0:49:48 03 - CHARMEIL 56BELLEMAIN Jean-Philippe
163 V2 M NON LICENCIE 147 34 0:00:09  0:18:28 0:49:57 03 - VERNEIX 61PIOT Philippe
164 BERTHOLON Blandine  93 SE F  0:49:58 03 - CESSET NON LICENCIE 17 8 0:00:01  0:18:29
165 V1 M TRI MOULINS AVERMES YZEUR148 54 0:00:08  0:18:37 0:50:06 03 - COULANDON142MAMET Benoit
166 MAITRE Estelle 172 SE F  0:50:08 03 - CRECHY VA-RUNNING 18 9 0:00:02  0:18:39
167 BART Marian  53 V1 F  0:50:17 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN DYNAMIK 19 8 0:00:09  0:18:48
168 V3 M NON LICENCIE 149 17 0:00:02  0:18:50 0:50:19 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A230LARERE David
169 V2 M NON LICENCIE 150 35 0:00:09  0:18:59 0:50:28 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A234BOURNAT Thierry
170 V2 M NON LICENCIE 151 36 0:00:08  0:19:07 0:50:36 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A206AGUILERA Didier
171 V3 M COURIR A CUSSET 152 18 0:00:12  0:19:19 0:50:48 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE112GONCALVES Carlos
172 V2 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES153 37 0:00:07  0:19:26 0:50:55 03 - MERCY174DEVAUT Pascal
173 V2 M AVC CHANTELLE 154 38 0:00:07  0:19:33 0:51:02 03 - FOURILLES221JEORGEAGUET Philippe
174 ES M NON LICENCIE 155 4 0:00:02  0:19:35 0:51:04 03 - VERNEUIL EN BOU143GERARD Jean-Baptiste
175 BONJEAN Clémentine 251 SE F  0:51:07 63 - CLERMONT FERRANNON LICENCEE 20 10 0:00:03  0:19:38
176 V2 M NON LICENCIE 156 39 0:00:01  0:19:39 0:51:08 03 - GANNAT147ROUSSET Philippe
177 GENTLEMAN Gala  16 V1 F  0:51:10 03 - VICHY NON LICENCIEE 21 9 0:00:02  0:19:41
178 V2 M NON LICENCIE 157 40 0:00:03  0:19:44 0:51:13 03 - BROUT VERNET244MEUNIER Bernard
179 LAURENT Katia 247 V1 F  0:51:15 63 - ST PRIEST BRAME NON LICENCEE 22 10 0:00:02  0:19:46
180 GENEST Katine 122 V1 F  0:51:21 58 - DORNES EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES23 11 0:00:06  0:19:52
181 MICHEL Aude  32 V2 F  0:51:22 03 - MOULINS EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES24 1 0:00:01  0:19:53
182 V1 M NON LICENCIE 158 55 0:00:09  0:20:02 0:51:31 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN  9GAILLARD Patrick
183 LAURENT Catherine 212 V1 F  0:51:33 03 - VENDAT NON LICENCEE 25 12 0:00:02  0:20:04
184 CAM CS COSNE D'ALLIER 159 3 0:00:02  0:20:06 0:51:35 03 - VENDAT 18DUCHON Réginald
185 GARNIER Julie 233 SE F  0:51:39 03 - NEUILLY LE REAL TRI MOULINS AVERMES YZEUR26 11 0:00:04  0:20:10
186 VERMESCHE Sophie 100 V1 F  0:51:43 03 - LA CHAPELLE AUX NON LICENCIE 27 13 0:00:04  0:20:14
187 SE M NON LICENCIE 160 39 0:00:21  0:20:35 0:52:04 03 - CUSSET184GAILLARD Franck
188 SE M NON LICENCIE 161 40 0:00:07  0:20:42 0:52:11 03 - ST BONNET DE RO219PRADES Ludovic
189 V1 M DYNAMIK 162 56 0:00:10  0:20:52 0:52:21 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN 48CHENEVEAUX Emmanuel
190 MONNET Sophie 229 V1 F  0:52:23 03 - VICHY NON LICENCEE 28 14 0:00:02  0:20:54
191 V3 M VELO CLUB LUSIGNOIS 163 19 0:00:11  0:21:05 0:52:34 03 - LUSIGNY210KNEIPER Jean-Claude
192 BLOCH Anne-Cécile 203 SE F  0:52:39 03 - VICHY NON LICENCEE 29 12 0:00:05  0:21:10
193 LEYRE Sandrine 253 SE F  0:52:48 03 - COULANDON NON LICENCEE 30 13 0:00:09  0:21:19
194 V3 M NON LICENCIE 164 20 0:00:01  0:21:20 0:52:49 03 - VOUSSAC180DESVERNAY Noël
195 V3 M JUMELAGE LUSIGNOIS 165 21 0:00:02  0:21:22 0:52:51 03 - LUSIGNY207PRUDHOMME Alain
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Clubs ou VillesCl.       Noms/Prénoms Tps Total VillesDoss. Cat. S. Ecarts Préced/1ier

Ronde des Compagnons 2014 SCRATCH - 10 Kilomètres
Sexe Cat.

14 Décembre 2014

196 V1 M NON LICENCIE 166 57 0:00:07  0:21:29 0:52:58 03 - BEZENET201TOURNADAR Hrnuk
197 SE M VA-RUNNING 167 41 0:00:02  0:21:31 0:53:00 03 - VARENNES SUR AL228BRUNET Xavier
198 QUIQUANDON Valérie 106 V1 F  0:53:14 03 - CUSSET COURIR A CUSSET 31 15 0:00:14  0:21:45
199 AGUILERA Christine 204 V1 F  0:53:30 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A NON LICENCEE 32 16 0:00:16  0:22:01
200 MERCIER Véronique 114 V2 F  0:53:34 03 - ST REMY EN ROLL COURIR A CUSSET 33 2 0:00:04  0:22:05
201 V3 M NON LICENCIE 168 22 0:00:20  0:22:25 0:53:54 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A 10LEFEVRE François
202 V1 M NON LICENCIE 169 58 0:00:30  0:22:55 0:54:24 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR140BIZET Jérôme
203 V1 M NON LICENCIE 170 59 0:00:06  0:23:01 0:54:30 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR185GILLERON Pierre-Marie
204 V2 M NON LICENCIE 171 41 0:00:16  0:23:17 0:54:46 03 - GANNAT241CHANNET Bernard
205 SE M NON LICENCIE 172 42 0:00:02  0:23:19 0:54:48 03 - LORIGES189ORTONNE Olivier
206 SE M NON LICENCIE 173 43 0:00:02  0:23:21 0:54:50 03 - THIEL SUR ACOLI202BRUNEL Martin
207 RINCK Marie  14 V1 F  0:54:59 03 - VICHY NON LICENCEE 34 17 0:00:09  0:23:30
208 SE M TRI MOULINS AVERMES YZEUR174 44 0:00:22  0:23:52 0:55:21 03 - YZEURE262BONNET Joël
209 V3 M NON LICENCIE 175 23 0:00:09  0:24:01 0:55:30 03 - CHANTELLE194BOURDAROT Gilles
210 CHABANNES Amélie 131 SE F  0:55:49 03 - USSEL D ALLIER NON LICENCIEE 35 14 0:00:19  0:24:20
211 SE M NON LICENCIE 176 45 0:00:07  0:24:27 0:55:56 03 - VICHY 88THILL Yohann
212 V2 M NON LICENCIE 177 42 0:00:12  0:24:39 0:56:08 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR 94TORRES Bruno
213 V1 M NON LICENCIE 178 60 0:00:01  0:24:40 0:56:09 03 - CHATEL DE NEUVR 95LERUEZ Christophe
214 V1 M NON LICENCIE 179 61 0:00:08  0:24:48 0:56:17 03 - VICHY208KOSMADAKIJ Georges
215 SIRIEIX Nadine  59 V2 F  0:56:18 63 - CLERMONT FERRANNON LICENCIEE 36 3 0:00:01  0:24:49
216 BOURDAROT Odile 196 V2 F  0:56:22 03 - CHANTELLE NON LICENCEE 37 4 0:00:04  0:24:53
217 V2 M COURIR A CUSSET 180 43 0:00:03  0:24:56 0:56:25 03 - CUSSET 76QUINTANA Daniel
218 MARTIN Charline  89 SE F  0:56:35 03 - VICHY NON LICENCIE 38 15 0:00:10  0:25:06
